
: Clear Hose : NEMSU

: For General Purpose  : Special (Lite)
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Page  PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

SPECIFIC FIELD OF APPLICATION 

BRAND 

TYPE / GRADE

01. Dimensions (All in mm)

Revision no

Amendment no

Date of Issue

NEMSU HOLDINGS (PVT) LTD

QUALITY ASSURANCE DEPARTMENT

9.4-9.8

7.4-7.8

6.1-6.5

4.4-4.8

1.5-1.7

1.0-1.2

1.3-1.5

0.089

0.046

0.049

0.047

0.022

30±0.1

30±0.1

30±0.1

30±0.1

30±0.1

Prepared by : Q.A Executive   Approved by : Q.A Manager 

12.5-12.91/2

3/8

5/16

1/4

3/16

1/8

Inches

5.7-6.1

mm

15.7-16.1

11.6-12.0

10.2-10.6

9.3-9.7

6.4-6.8

0.701

kg

NAME OF THE PRODUCT 

Coil LengthWall Thickness (t)Inner Diameter
Weight per

Coil

1.4-1.6

0.9-1.1

1.2-1.4

mm

Nominal Diameter (d)
Mean Outer 

Diameter 

0.023

kg

Meter

30±0.1

m

3.1-3.5

mm




